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Model KPM-35 Accuracy ±0.2db

Wavelength 800-1700nm Display Resolution 0.01db

Connector Type SC/FC/ST Operating Temperature
-10~60℃

Probe Type ingaAs Storage Temperature
-25~70℃

Measuring Range -70-+10db Power Supply 3*AA 1.5V

Dimension 160*85*45mm Net Weight 220g

● 2.5mm universal interface ±0.2 dB accuracy
● Wavelengths 850-1625nm
● 0.01 dB Resolution
● Measurement Range -70~ +10dBm
● Manual calibration
● Waterproof keys suitable for various outdoor environments
● Silicone jacket, anti-drop 2m
● Equipped with LED light, not afraid of the dark

Specifications



Optical Light Source

Copyright 2020 atg Technology Group Limited 34 William Pickering Drive 
Albany www.atgltd.co.nz 

Model KLS-35/MS

Wavelength 850/1300/1310/1550nm

Connector Type SC+2.5mm Universal

Power Supply 3*AA 1.5V

Output Stability ±0.05db/15mins, ±0.1db/8 hours

Frequency CW,270Hz,1KHz,2KHz

Dimension/Weight 160*85*45mm/220g

• 2.5mm universal interface + SC Adaptor
• Typical output power: -5dB
• Wavelengths : 850nm-1550nm
• Drop proof: 2m
• Low power function display
• Waterproof key suitable for all kinds of outdoor environments
• Silicon shell protection design: shock proof & drop proof
• LED backlight
• PON wavelengths 1310nm/1490nm/1550nm
• Plug and Play

Specifications


